10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent

Chief Technology Officer

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Director Business Services

Program Manager

Program Manager

Director Application Dev & Sup

Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site

Director Network Services

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Teacher, Court Schools

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Department

Superintendent

Information Systems

Human Resources

SELPA Administration

Business Services

Educational Services

Business Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Special Education

Information Systems

Educational Services

Special Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Special Education

Total Wages

$186,158

$154,654

$153,963

$151,657

$149,438

$142,562

$128,475

$127,401

$127,281

$126,061

$125,717

$125,187

$125,052

$119,576

$119,307

$118,927

$118,520

$113,848



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Coordinator

Director Business Services

Occupational Therapist Il

Sp Ed Preshool Non-Intensive

Lan Manager Information Tech

Manager Wireless Services

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Intern Credential Prg Coordina

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Lead Speech-Lang Path Cert

Physical Therapist Il

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Consultant

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Business Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

$112,182

$112,063

$111,172

$111,083

$110,337

$109,992

$109,213

$108,496

$108,277

$107,982

$107,856

$107,251

$107,103

$106,422

$105,595

$103,857

$103,782

$103,453



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Psychologist*

Nurse*

Program/Analyst

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Occupational Therapist Il

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Behavior Analyst - Classified

Psychologist*

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Program Specialist*

Psychologist*

Consultant

Speech Therapist | (Ca Lic)

Psychologist*

Consultant

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

$102,928

$101,041

$101,010

$100,614

$100,225

$99,367

$98,655

$98,579

$98,539

$98,321

$97,650

$96,957

$95,424

$95,165

$94,344

$94,265

$93,255

$92,938



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Assistive Technology Consult

Psychologist*

Network Coordinator

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Program Specialist*

Program Specialist*

Consultant

Nurse*

Nurse*

Teacher, Adapted Pe

Psychologist*

Speech Pathology/Therapy

Teacher, Court Schools

Teacher, Visually Handicapped

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Occupational Therapist Il

Teacher, Sped, Early Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Information Systems

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Educational Services

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

SELPA Administration

Special Education

SELPA Administration

SELPA Administration

$92,381

$91,755

$91,487

$91,396

$91,082

$90,975

$90,178

$90,055

$89,340

$88,734

$87,964

$86,963

$86,255

$86,030

$85,803

$85,705

$84,155

$83,854



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

HR Administrative Specialist

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Psychologist*

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Adapted Pe

Transition Specialist

Tchr On Spec Assign- Mod/Sev

Teacher, Hearing Impaired

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Maintenance & Facility Superv

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Consultant

Staff Accountant

Payroll Analyst

Staff Accountant

Program Director Special Ed

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Human Resources

Special Education

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

SELPA Administration

Educational Services

Special Education

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Business Services

Special Education

Educational Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Special Education

$83,616

$83,588

$82,989

$82,768

$82,716

$82,362

$80,368

$79,850

$78,628

$78,197

$78,060

$76,589

$76,564

$75.879

$75,125

$73,095

$72,567

$72,422



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Physical Therapist Il

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Speech Therapist Il (Ca Lic)

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Lan Support Technician

Teacher, Special Class/Centers

Lan Support Technician

Wan Technician

Payroll Analyst

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

Kings County Office of
Education

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Special Education

SELPA Administration

Special Education

Information Systems

Special Education

Information Systems

Information Systems

Business Services

$72,084

$71,995

$71.916

$71,074

$69,028

$68,003

$66,697

$66,640

$66,575

$66,547



