	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Superintendent	\$186,158
2.	Chief Technology Officer		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$154,654
3.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$153,963
4.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$151,657
5.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$149,438
6.	Assistant Superintendent		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$142,562
7.	Director Business Services		Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$128,475
8.	Program Manager		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$127,401
9.	Program Manager		Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$127,281
10.	Director Application Dev & Sup		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$126,061
11.	Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site		Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$125,717
12.	Director Network Services		Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$125,187
13.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$125,052
14.	Principal-Spec Ed-On/Off-Site		Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$119,576
15.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$119,307
16.	Teacher, Court Schools		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$118,927
17.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$118,520
18.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers		Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$113,848

19.	Coordinator	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$112,182
20.	Director Business Services	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$112,063
21.	Occupational Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$111,172
22.	Sp Ed Preshool Non-Intensive	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$111,083
23.	Lan Manager Information Tech	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$110,337
24.	Manager Wireless Services	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$109,992
25.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$109,213
26.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$108,496
27.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$108,277
28.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$107,982
29.	Intern Credential Prg Coordina	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$107,856
30.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$107,251
31.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$107,103
32.	Lead Speech-Lang Path Cert	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$106,422
33.	Physical Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$105,595
34.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,857
35.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$103,782
36.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$103,453

37.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$102,928
38.	Nurse*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$101,041
39.	Program/Analyst	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$101,010
40.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,614
41.	Occupational Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$100,225
42.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$99,367
43.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,655
44.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$98,579
45.	Behavior Analyst - Classified	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,539
46.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$98,321
47.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$97,650
48.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$96,957
49.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$95,424
50.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$95,165
51.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$94,344
52.	Speech Therapist I (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$94,265
53.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$93,255
54.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$92,938

55.	Assistive Technology Consult	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$92,381
56.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$91,755
57.	Network Coordinator	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$91,487
58.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$91,396
59.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$91,082
60.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$90,975
61.	Program Specialist*	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$90,178
62.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$90,055
63.	Nurse*	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$89,340
64.	Nurse*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$88,734
65.	Teacher, Adapted Pe	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$87,964
66.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$86,963
67.	Speech Pathology/Therapy	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$86,255
68.	Teacher, Court Schools	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$86,030
69.	Teacher, Visually Handicapped	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$85,803
70.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$85,705
71.	Occupational Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$84,155
72.	Teacher, Sped, Early Education	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$83,854

73.	HR Administrative Specialist	Kings County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$83,616
74.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$83,588
75.	Psychologist*	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$82,989
76.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$82,768
77.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$82,716
78.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$82,362
79.	Teacher, Adapted Pe	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$80,368
80.	Transition Specialist	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$79,850
81.	Tchr On Spec Assign- Mod/Sev	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$78,628
82.	Teacher, Hearing Impaired	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$78,197
83.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$78,060
84.	Maintenance & Facility Superv	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$76,589
85.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$76,564
86.	Consultant	Kings County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$75,879
87.	Staff Accountant	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$75,125
88.	Payroll Analyst	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$73,095
89.	Staff Accountant	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$72,567
90.	Program Director Special Ed	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$72,422

91.	Physical Therapist II	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$72,084
92.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$71,995
93.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$71,916
94.	Speech Therapist II (Ca Lic)	Kings County Office of Education	SELPA Administration	\$71,074
95.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$69,028
96.	Lan Support Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$68,003
97.	Teacher, Special Class/Centers	Kings County Office of Education	Special Education	\$66,697
98.	Lan Support Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$66,640
99.	Wan Technician	Kings County Office of Education	Information Systems	\$66,575
100.	Payroll Analyst	Kings County Office of Education	Business Services	\$66,547